PRODUCTS

TRAYS & TUBS (1/2)

We offer varying sizes and styles of trays to suit your needs,
whether it's for environmental safety or just to keep a messy
project contained. These come in an array of colors.

CALGARY PLASTIC

CONTAINER

SUPPLY

Part Number

05170009
08110154
05190038
08110134
08110130
08110140
08110148
08110127
05110059
08110128
05190121
08110144
08110166
08110149
05190056
05190039
08190006
08110150

08110132
08110155

" = Inches

Litre

6
10
19

45.5
58
60
60
63
90

110
110
113
121
136
150
180
180
278

278
325

All products listed are subject to availability. Minimum order quantity may apply.
Contact us today: (403) 273-0008

Imp
GAL

us
GAL

HDPE tray
LLDPE tray
HDPE tray
HDPE natural tote
Nesting container
HDPE tray
LLDPE tray
HDPE tote
HDPE tote
Tote with lid
LLDPE tub
Tote
Polyethelyne tote
LDPE tray
HDPE modified tray
HDPE tray
LLDPE contained tray single wall

Rectangular tub without wheels

Wheeled container without
wheels

Tray

LxWxH

16.5"%x9.625"x3.25"
21.25"x12.875"x4.25"
24"x16.25"x3"
17.25"x13.25"x16.875"
18.5"x13.5"x13
44.125"x14.875"x8.5"
44.125"x14.875"x8.5"
27"X16.5"X13.5"
17.5"x14.5"x 22.5"
28.5" X 20.25" X 16.375
15.75"x13.75"x32.75"
28.5"x17.25"x21.375"
22.625"X16.25 X26"
70.625"x17.5"x10"
57"x28.625"x6
64.5"x27.5"x8.75"
64.5"x27.5"x8.75"
45"x26.875"x19.5"

37"x25"x25"
65.75"x28.75"x13.25"

info@calgaryplastic.ca

Color

Natural
Natural
Natural
Natural
Black
Black
Natural
Natural
Natural
Natural
Natural
Natural
Natural
Black
Natural
Natural
Natural
Natural

Natural

Natural
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Part Number  Litre ICTA?_ éﬁ LxWxH Color

05190096 408 Fresh water tank 41"x 33"x 21.5" Natural
08110147 445 HDPE tote with lid 34"x 34" x 30.5" Natural
08110137 623 HDPE rectangular tub 51"x 33" x 32" Natural
08110136 1,318 HDPE open top rectangular tank 58"x 42"x 39" Natural
05110124 38 Tray 36"x 24"x 12" Black

05110093 56 HDPE tray 24"x 36"x 18" Natural
06190449 125 Tray 65.5"x 53"x 12" Natural
08110002 13 Cucumber tray 27"x 16"x 14" Natural
08110001 18 Tray 26"x 15"x13" Natural
60110006 22 Box comes with lid 19.5"x 19.5"x 22" Natural
08160018 Polyethelyne spill tray 44.125"x 14.875"x 4" Black

08160019 HDPE tray 19.375"x 12.625"x 2.5" White
08110092 Grey tray 35"x 15"x 4.5" Grey

08110145 Natural HDPE modified tray 51.5"x 39.25"x 6" Natural
08190003 Tapered tray with molded handle 37"x 28.25"x 12.75" Natural
08110008 Tote box 50"x 39"x 9" Natural
08110131 Black lid for TNO2013(08110130) 21"x 16.5" Black

08110135 Lid for TNO2764 and TNO2765 17.75"x 13.75"x 1.625" Natural
05190122 Natural LLDPE lid for TSW2737 18.44"x 16.19"x 3.2" Natural
08110089 Laundry cart tub only 46"x 30"x 26" Natural

" = Inches

All products listed are subject to availability. Minimum order quantity may apply.
Contact us today: (403) 273-0008 info@calgaryplastic.ca
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